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DOM LORENZO ROSSETTI

Dr. Theology, Intercultural
Seminar Mother of Good Council

HYSNI SKURA
PhD. Cand. Lecturer, Department of

Islamic Sciences,University College
Bedér

17:00 - 17:15 PM
17:15 - 17:30 PM

17:30-17:45 PM

17:45-18:00 PM

18:00-18:15 PM

18:15-18:45 PM
18:45 PM

JOHN QUANRUD

Dr. Theology, Institute of
Albanian and Protestant Studies

DHIMITER QOSJA
Msc. Theology, Ass. Lecturer,

Department of Theology &
Culture, University College Logos

Welcoming

Dom Lorenzo Rossetti,
Belief in God, cornerstone
of future civilization. A
catholic point of view on
interreligious harmony.
John Quanrud, Cultural
Trips: Book and Religion
in Albania.

Hysni Skura, History of
interreligious dialogue in
Albania: the past and
today's perspective of the
collaboration.

Dhimitér Qosja, Orthodox
Church Dialogue Within
Historical Facts and social
reality.

Discussion

Buffet



